THE BLOSSOMS GLOBAL SCHOOL

(A Co - Educational School)

ACADEMIC CALENDER (2025-26)

SR. CURRICULAM REMAR
No. | MONTH DATE DAY WORK K

01.04.2025 Tuesday NEW SESSION BEGINS
06.04.2025 Sunday Ramnavami HOLIDAY
10.04.25 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti HOLIDAY

1 APRIL 13.04.2025 Sunday Baisakhi HOLIDAY

Dr. Bheem Raoc Ambedkar

14.04.2025 Monday Jayanti HOLIDAY
18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday HOLIDAY
26.04.2025 Saturday Colouring Activity Pre-Primary
03.05.2025 Saturday Veer Kesari Chand Sahid Diwas | Holiday
10.05.2025 Saturday Mother's Day Activity Activity

2 MAY 12.05.2025 Monday Buddh Purnima Holiday
16.05.2025 Friday PA-1 Commence L.K.G to VIII
26.05.2025 Monday PTM All Classes
27.05.2025 Tuesday Summer Break Holiday
01.06.2025 to

3 JUNE 30.06.2025 Sunday Summer Break Holiday
01.07.2025 Tuesday School Reopen
06.07.2025 Sunday Mgharram Holiday

4 JULY Wednesda
16.07.2025 y Harela Holiday
19.07.2025 Saturday Handwriting Competition 1 to VIII
08.08.2025 Friday Rakhi Making Activity All Classes
09.08.2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan Holiday

. AUGUST 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day Celebration
16.08.2028 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday
05.09.2025 Friday Teachers Day Celebration
06.09.2025 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi Holiday

6 SEPTEMBER 15.09.2025 Monday Term-I Examination All Classes

Wednesda

17.09.2025 y Vishwakarma Holiday
22.09.2025 Monday Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti Holiday




(A Co - Educational School)

30.09.2025 Tuesday PTM All Classes
01.10.2025 Wednesday | Mahanavami Holiday
02.10.2025 Thursday Dussehra & Gandhi Jayanti Holiday
07.10.2025 Tuesday Mabharishi Valmiki Jayanti Holiday
18.10.2025 Saturday Rangoli & Diya Making Competition
7 OCTOBER | 20.10.2025 Monday Deepawali Holiday
21.10.2025 Tuesday Deepawali Holiday
22.10.2025 Wednesday | Govardhan Puja Holiday
23.10.25 Thursday | Bhai Duj Holiday
28.10.2025 Tuesday Chhat Puja Holiday
01.11.2025 Saturday Igas Bagwal Holiday
05.11.2025 Wednesday | Guru Nanak Jayanti Holliday
3 NOVENBLR 14.11.2025 Friday Children's Day Celebration
24.11.2025 Monday Guru Teg bahadur Sahid Diwas Holiday
09.12.2025 Tuesday PA-II All Classes
25.12.2025 Thursday | Christmas Holiday
9 DECEMBER | 26.12.2025 Friday Annual Sports Play to IV
27.12.2025 Saturday Annual Sports V to VIIT
30.12.2025 Tuesday PTM All Classes
01.01.2026 Thursday
to { ‘ Winter Break All Classes
15.01.2026 Thursday
0 JANUARY 16.01.2026 Friday Resume Classes All classes
23.01.2026 Friday Basant Panchmi Holiday
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day Celebration
15.02.2026 Sunday Mahashivratri Holiday
11 FEBRUARY Classes T to
21.02.2026 Saturday Science Exibition VIII
03.03.2026 Wednesday | Holi holiday
04.03.2026 Thursday Holi Holiday
12
MARCH 12.03.2026 Thursday Term-IT Examibnation All classes
30.3.2026 Monday Result Declaration All C es |~
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